00

Linguistic Intersections of Language and Gender

Venues

Registration, opening, talks, coffee breaks, poster sessions, and goodbye will take place in building 21.02, here:
https://goo.gl/maps/VnuZkVMRnxgkNbig7

The conference dinner will take place in building 23.01, here:
https://maps.app.goo.gl/d5UeJ2pG3eQeSnni9

09:15
10:00

10:30

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:50

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

16:50

17:10

17:30
18:00

10:00
10:20

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:50

14:00

14:20

14:40

15:00

15:20

16:50

17:10

17:30

18:00
20:30

Day 1 - 12 August 2025

Registration
Opening Ceremony

Invited Talk: Anita Kérner

Coffee Break

The processing of French gender-fair forms in reading:
An eye-tracking study
Julia Tibblin, Pascal Gygax, Joost van de Weijet, Jonas Granfeldt

Online and offline processing of masculine generics in Czech
Mikulds Preininger, Jan Chromy, James Brand, Dario Paape

Gender-fair language processing? A self-paced reading study on the German
gender star
Ann-Sophie Haan

Lunch Break

Comprehensibility of gender-fair language among learners of German: an
experimental study
Sofie Decock, Griet Boone, Lisa Zacharski

How Non-Referential Masculine Forms Shape Gender Representation in
German
Anne Rosar

Evaluating gender bias in Dutch embeddings of a multilingual NLP model
Marie Dewulf

Measuring the male bias of generically-used masculine pronouns using event-
related potentials
Maria den Hartog, Theresa Redl|, Peter de Swart, Stefan Frank, Helen de Hoop

Poster Session 1: offline & Coffee Break

The impact of gender agreement on gender inferences: evidence from French
epicene nouns
Benjamin Storme, Manon Dhuicque, Sharon Peperkamp

Who's the surgeon? Gender Stereotypes and Gender-Fair Language in Italian
Speakers
Mara Floris, Federico Cella, Camilla Borgna

Break

Conference Dinner

chair:
Simon David Stein

chair:

Jennifer Keller

chair:
tba

chair:
Ann-Sophie Haan


https://goo.gl/maps/VnuZkVMRnxgkNbig7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/d5UeJ2pG3eQeSnni9

09:30

09:50

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

13:40

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

16:50

17:10

17:30

17:50

09:50

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

13:40

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:40

16:00

16:20

16:40

16:50

17:10

17:30

17:50

18:00

Linguistic Intersections of Language and Gender

Day 2 - 13 August 2025

Registration
Invited Talk: Dominic Schmitz

Coffee Break

Gender Oriented Pejoratives as Particularistic Insults
Kalle Glauch

Discourse on gender-fair language in German newspapers
Mx Gaul

Gender-inclusive language in German companies: a case of pinkwashing?
Samira Ochs, Carolin Miller-Spitzer, Katharina Wrohlich, Virginia Sondergeld

Gender (de-)construction in the discourse about trans people’s voices
Aline Siegenthaler, Carla Sokefeld, Lars Sérries-Vorberger

Lunch Break

Teaching Spanish in the Philippines: A queer-decolonial pedagogy
Jeff Roxas

Exploring Attitudes towards Gender Inclusive Language in Spanish by L2
Learners
Gorka Basterretxea Santiso, Maria Gonzdlez Ferrer, J. Graham Johnson

Political and Gendered Discourses of Trans and Nonbinary Identities in French
Newspapers
Cecil M. Wakefield, Jack A. Hardy

Poster Session 2: online & Coffee Break & *Announcement*

Werk, Post, Authenticate: Drag Performance and Queer Identity on TikTok
Nick Haggarty

Names vs. professions: Comparing gender assumptions
Elsi Kaiser, Sabrina Soto

A Secret Queer Language: Politics, History, and Ethics of Lubunca
Ali Yildiz

Coffee Break

Trans + NOUN and the compound-phrase distinction in English
Berit Johannsen

“Today I'm gonna show you how to use beep/boop pronouns”: viral TikToks,
neopronouns and folk linguistic pedagogy
Sol Tovar

"lel est petit ou petite, ou petit-e ?" The challenge of agreement with the
French gender neutral pronoun ‘'iel'
Thom Westveer

Goodbye

chair:
Jennifer Keller

chair:
Dominic Schmitz

chair:
Simon David Stein

chair:
tba

chair:
tba



Poster Session 1

Sara Corain, Jan Oliver
Rldiger, Carolin Mller-Spitzer

Jens Fleischhauer,
Niklas Wiskandt

Giancarla Unser-Schutz

Reem Wehbe

Yuemeng Zhu

Sabrina Link

Nicole Palliwoda,
Verena Sauer

Marianne Rathje

Brooke James,
Jacob Rawlins

Tiziana Maria llie,
Elen Le Foll

Sahar Shirali

Nicole Palliwoda,
Verena Sauer

Despoina Chalyvidou,
Andrea Weber

Lisa Hartley

Linguistic Intersections of Language and Gender

Are all coaches and singers professionals? Classifying German ambiguous
personal nouns as jobs or roles

Argumentation patterns in the German political discourse on gender-fair
language

Changing perceptions of Japanese gendered language

Gendered Language and Male Bias: The Effect of Masculine Generics vs. Inclusive
Forms on the Cognitive Inclusion of Women — Empirical Evidence from Arabic

Gendered Person References in German and Chinese News Reporting: A
Comparative Study

Gender-fair language and the Austrian media: A corpus-based frequency and
context analysis of the use of different forms of gender-fair language across
Austrian broadsheets and tabloids

Genderlinguistic Landscaping (GeLiSca) — Gendered language in public spaces

Gender-Neutral Pronouns in Danish: Attitudes, Usage, and Linguistic Variation

Gender-specific and gender-neutral language trends in the AP Stylebook and
online written news: A comparative corpus analysis of prescribed vs. actual usage

Genus-sexus congruence in machine translation: Deepl’s pronominal resumption
of ‘das Madchen’

Metaphorical representation of gendered beliefs through narratives of detention

“Move bitch” — An empirical analysis of bitch in popular song lyrics and fictional
texts

Processing the gender star in German

Speech tempo in male- and female-infant directed speech



Poster Session 2
Francisco Alonso-Almeida,

Francisco J. Alvarez-Gil, Ivalla
Ortega-Barrera

Martin Storme,
Benjamin Storme

Raquel Meister Ko Freitag

Brooke James,
Jacob Rawlins

Elsi Kaiser,
Ashley Adji

Tamara Sleiman

Veronica Ma, Jack A. Hardy,
Paige Crowl

Jiyuan Zhovu,
Aini Li

Ellen J. Schoedler

Linguistic Intersections of Language and Gender

Evidential projection structures in late Modern English female writing

Feminization is more gender-fair than neutralization

Gender in society and the grammar: the cycle of representativeness and
frequency in Brazilian Portuguese

Gender-specific and gender-neutral language trends in the AP Stylebook and
online written news: A comparative corpus analysis of prescribed vs. actual usage

Gender stereotypes from nouns and adjectives: A look at humans, large language
models and Al image generators

Gendered Metaphors and Idioms in Lebanese Arabic: Shaping Social Perceptions

Not Just A “Women’s Issue”: Menstrual Discourses in The Lancet

Stereotype Consistency and Violation in Mandarin Adjective-Noun Collocations

The influence of linguistic insecurity and community dynamics on continued use
of Low German in East Frisia



