

Venues

Registration, opening, talks, coffee breaks, poster sessions, and goodbye will take place in building 21.02, here: https://goo.gl/maps/VnuZkVMRnxgkNbig7

The conference dinner will take place in building 23.01, here: https://maps.app.goo.gl/d5UeJ2pG3eQeSnni9

Day 1 – 12 August 2025

09:15	-	10:00	Registration	
10:00	-	10:20	Opening Ceremony	
10:30	-	11:30	Invited Talk: Anita Körner	chair: Simon David Stein
11:30	_	11:50	Coffee Break	
11:50	_	12:10	The processing of French gender-fair forms in reading: An eye-tracking study Julia Tibblin, Pascal Gygax, Joost van de Weijet, Jonas Granfeldt	
12:10	-	12:30	Online and offline processing of masculine generics in Czech Mikuláš Preininger, Jan Chromý, James Brand, Dario Paape	chair: Jennifer Keller
12:30	-	12:50	Gender-fair language processing? A self-paced reading study on the German gender star <i>Ann-Sophie Haan</i>	
12:50	_	14:00	Lunch Break	
14:00	_	14:20	Comprehensibility of gender-fair language among learners of German: an experimental study Sofie Decock, Griet Boone, Lisa Zacharski	
14:20	_	14:40	How Non-Referential Masculine Forms Shape Gender Representation in German Anne Rosar	chair:
14:40	_	15:00	Evaluating gender bias in Dutch embeddings of a multilingual NLP model <i>Marie Dewulf</i>	tba
15:00	_	15:20	Measuring the male bias of generically-used masculine pronouns using event- related potentials Maria den Hartog, Theresa Redl, Peter de Swart, Stefan Frank, Helen de Hoop	
15:20	-	16:50	Poster Session 1: offline & Coffee Break	
16:50	_	17:10	The impact of gender agreement on gender inferences: evidence from French epicene nouns Benjamin Storme, Manon Dhuicque, Sharon Peperkamp	chair:
17:10	-	17:30	Who's the surgeon? Gender Stereotypes and Gender-Fair Language in Italian Speakers Mara Floris, Federico Cella, Camilla Borgna	Ann-Sophie Haan
17:30	-	18:00	Break	
18:00	_	20:30	Conference Dinner	



Day 2 – 13 August 2025

09:30	-	09:50	Registration	
09:50	-	10:50	Invited Talk: Dominic Schmitz	chair: Jennifer Keller
10:50	-	11:10	Coffee Break	
11:10	_	11:30	Gender Oriented Pejoratives as Particularistic Insults Kalle Glauch	
11:30	_	11:50	Discourse on gender-fair language in German newspapers Mx Gaul	chair:
11:50	_	12:10	Gender-inclusive language in German companies: a case of pinkwashing? Samira Ochs, Carolin Müller-Spitzer, Katharina Wrohlich, Virginia Sondergeld	Dominic Schmitz
12:10	_	12:30	Gender (de-)construction in the discourse about trans people's voices Aline Siegenthaler, Carla Sökefeld, Lars Sörries-Vorberger	
12:30	_	13:40	Lunch Break	
13:40	_	14:10	Teaching Spanish in the Philippines: A queer-decolonial pedagogy Jeff Roxas	
14:10	-	14:30	Exploring Attitudes towards Gender Inclusive Language in Spanish by L2 Learners Gorka Basterretxea Santiso, María González Ferrer, J. Graham Johnson	chair: Simon David Stein
14:30	_	14:50	Political and Gendered Discourses of Trans and Nonbinary Identities in French Newspapers <i>Cecil M. Wakefield, Jack A. Hardy</i>	
14:50	_	15:40	Poster Session 2: online & Coffee Break & *Announcement*	
15:40	-	16:00	Werk, Post, Authenticate: Drag Performance and Queer Identity on TikTok <i>Nick Haggarty</i>	
16:00	_	16:20	Names vs. professions: Comparing gender assumptions Elsi Kaiser, Sabrina Soto	chair: tba
16:20	_	16:40	A Secret Queer Language: Politics, History, and Ethics of Lubunca <i>Ali Yildiz</i>	
16:40	-	16:50	Coffee Break	
16:50	_	17:10	Trans + NOUN and the compound-phrase distinction in English Berit Johannsen	
17:10	_	17:30	"Today I'm gonna show you how to use beep/boop pronouns": viral TikToks, neopronouns and folk linguistic pedagogy <i>Sol Tovar</i>	chair: tba
17:30	_	17:50	"Iel est petit ou petite, ou petit·e ?" The challenge of agreement with the French gender neutral pronoun 'iel' <i>Thom Westveer</i>	
17:50	_	18:00	Goodbye	



Poster Session 1

Sara Corain, Jan Oliver Rüdiger, Carolin Müller-Spitzer	Are all coaches and singers professionals? Classifying German ambiguous personal nouns as jobs or roles
Jens Fleischhauer, Niklas Wiskandt	Argumentation patterns in the German political discourse on gender-fair language
Giancarla Unser-Schutz	Changing perceptions of Japanese gendered language
Reem Wehbe	Gendered Language and Male Bias: The Effect of Masculine Generics vs. Inclusive Forms on the Cognitive Inclusion of Women – Empirical Evidence from Arabic
Yuemeng Zhu	Gendered Person References in German and Chinese News Reporting: A Comparative Study
Sabrina Link	Gender-fair language and the Austrian media: A corpus-based frequency and context analysis of the use of different forms of gender-fair language across Austrian broadsheets and tabloids
Nicole Palliwoda, Verena Sauer	Genderlinguistic Landscaping (GeLiSca) – Gendered language in public spaces
Marianne Rathje	Gender-Neutral Pronouns in Danish: Attitudes, Usage, and Linguistic Variation
Brooke James, Jacob Rawlins	Gender-specific and gender-neutral language trends in the AP Stylebook and online written news: A comparative corpus analysis of prescribed vs. actual usage
Tiziana Maria Ilie, Elen Le Foll	Genus-sexus congruence in machine translation: DeepL's pronominal resumption of 'das Mädchen'
Sahar Shirali	Metaphorical representation of gendered beliefs through narratives of detention
Nicole Palliwoda, Verena Sauer	"Move bitch" – An empirical analysis of bitch in popular song lyrics and fictional texts
Despoina Chalyvidou, Andrea Weber	Processing the gender star in German
Lisa Hartley	Speech tempo in male- and female-infant directed speech



Poster Session 2

Francisco Alonso-Almeida, Francisco J. Álvarez-Gil, Ivalla Ortega-Barrera	Evidential projection structures in late Modern English female writing
Martin Storme, Benjamin Storme	Feminization is more gender-fair than neutralization
Raquel Meister Ko Freitag	Gender in society and the grammar: the cycle of representativeness and frequency in Brazilian Portuguese
Brooke James, Jacob Rawlins	Gender-specific and gender-neutral language trends in the AP Stylebook and online written news: A comparative corpus analysis of prescribed vs. actual usage
Elsi Kaiser, Ashley Adji	Gender stereotypes from nouns and adjectives: A look at humans, large language models and AI image generators
Tamara Sleiman	Gendered Metaphors and Idioms in Lebanese Arabic: Shaping Social Perceptions
Veronica Ma, Jack A. Hardy, Paige Crowl	Not Just A "Women's Issue": Menstrual Discourses in The Lancet
Jiyuan Zhou, Aini Li	Stereotype Consistency and Violation in Mandarin Adjective-Noun Collocations
Ellen J. Schoedler	The influence of linguistic insecurity and community dynamics on continued use of Low German in East Frisia